

MAC 24 of 2017

Present : Anita Mathur,
Judge Special Court,
Burdwan in charge.

Order No 24

Date:-11.01.2023

Today is fixed for steps upon the OP(owner).

Petitioner takes no step.

Ld members of Local Bar are not participating in the court proceeding due to full court reference as per their resolution dated 11.01.2023.

PO is transferred.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.03.2023 for steps upon the OP(owner).

D/C my me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan in charge