

MAC 24 of 2017

Order No 30

Date:-14.03.2024

Today is fixed for taking step upon OP(owner).
Both petitioner and OP(ins co) file hazira through their
respective lawyers.
Petitioner did not take step upon OP(owner).
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix 20.06.2024 for taking step upon OP(owner).

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan