

MAC 24 of 2017
CIS 123/2017

Order No. 36
Date:-23.07.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the OP no. 1 (owner).
Both parties file Advocate's haziras.
Petitioner files a petition praying for time to take steps upon the OP
(Owner) on the ground stated therein.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
To 06.09.2025 for taking steps upon the OP no. 1 (owner).

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan